 IN
ST
A
LL
ED
 H
EI
G

2 1 Maxis™ M1 JOINT 316 STAINLESS STEEL
3 1 BASE POLE SECTION - SLOTTED - SUPPLIED WITH CABLE SLOT GROMMET 316 STAINLESS STEEL
Ordering Information: 316 STAINLESS STEEL
INSTALLED HEIGHT PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT
1500mm [5'] H2-M1-1500-10-PS-SS 16.9kg (37.2 lb)
1
2
STANCHION MOUNTED
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY
3
H2-M1 HORIZONTAL
(By others)
Fixture
©COPYRIGHT